
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

3

6

13

23

18

11

2

15

4

14

17

21

8

19

7

27

24

25

22

Name

Dario Garcia

Ricardo Araujo

Wilson Leonardo

Nuno Alves

Diogo Topa

Filipe Martins

Augusto Paulino

Rodrigo Mata Almeida

Diogo Constante

Luis Soares de Mello

Rui Mealha

PAulo Santos

Pedro Costa Santos

Nuno Prazeres

Manuela Janicas

Filipe Nunes

Nuno Coelho

Rui Azevedo

Nuno Pais

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

22

Gap

-

+1.086

+11.302

+0.868

+4.643

+3.132

+0.121

+1.227

+3.654

+0.335

+0.337

+2.185

+1.274

+4.473

+12.674

1 Lap

+8.650

+7.337

2 Laps

Diff

-

+1.086

+12.388

+13.256

+17.899

+21.031

+21.152

+22.379

+26.033

+26.368

+26.705

+28.890

+30.164

+34.637

+47.311

1 Lap

+8.650

+15.987

3 Laps

Best Tm

48.495

48.616

49.108

48.939

49.193

49.151

49.253

49.199

49.400

49.468

49.270

49.475

49.560

49.510

49.880

50.193

51.041

49.121

49.631

Total Tm

20:23.350

20:24.436

20:35.738

20:36.606

20:41.249

20:44.381

20:44.502

20:45.729

20:49.383

20:49.718

20:50.055

20:52.240

20:53.514

20:57.987

21:10.661

20:29.672

20:38.322

20:45.659

18:31.314

Comment

Art 4. Alinea 4.8 - Não retomou a pista no local do despite

Sorted on LapsLuis Mello

2 Corrida

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

22-05-2021 11:53

Margin of Victory

+1.086

Avg. Speed

64,740

Best Lap Tm

48.495

Best Spd

65,326

Best Lap by

[3] Dario Garcia
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